Featuring                            Actuators and Accessories
Manual and Automated
High Performance Butterfly Valves
ANSI/ASME Class 150 and 300
POWER-SEAL
2
TA
B

RD
ER Part Number Matrix for POWER-SEAL High Performance Butterfly Valves
How To Order POWER-SEAL High Performance Butterfly Valves
1  Valve Series
PS Power-Seal Soft seat (450° F)
PF Power-Seal Firesafe Seat (450° F)
PM Power-Seal Metal seat (660° F)
PH Power-Seal Metal Seat High Temp (1100° F)
2   Body Material
blank (No Designation)= Stainless Steel (SST) Body
C Carbon Steel 5 LCB
A Alloy 20 N Inconel 625
M Monel B Aluminum-Bronze
D CD3MN Duplex SST * Other
W Hastelloy C-276
3   End Connection
L1 Class 150 Lug
L3 Class 300 Lug
W1 Class 150 Wafer with Guide Holes
W3 Class 300 Wafer with Guide Holes
4   Valve Size
0200 2” 1400 14"
0300 3” 1600 16”
0400 4” 1800 18”
0500 5” 2000 20”
0600 6” 2400 24”
0800 8” 3000 30”
1000 10" 3600 36"
1200 12" 4200 42"
4800 48"
5   Seat Material
P PTFE 6 316L SST
(Standard on PM Series)
R RTFE
(Standard)
7 Inconel 625
(Standard on PH Series)
S 50/50 STFE F RTFE/ 316L SST
(Standard on PF Series)
Z PEEK
U UHMWPE
6   Disc Material/Style
S 316 SST (Standard on CS and SST body)
X Same as Body Material
7 316 SST/Stellite (Standard on PH Series)
6 316 SST/HCr (Standard on PM & PF Series)
7  Stem Bearing
R PTFE Composite (Standard on PS Series)
C Carbon Graphite (Standard on PM/PH & PF Series)
B Bronze
* Other
8   Operator Designation
X Bare Stem
H Standard 10 point Handle
G Gear Operator
9   Stem
A 17-4 pH Stem (Standard)
X 316 SST Stem
B XM-19
* Other
10   Packing (Live Loaded)
G Graphite (Standard)
P PTFE V-Ring
V PTFE Inverted V-Ring (Vacuum Service)
D PTFE Pressure & Vacuum V-Ring
  1 2  -    3    -     4    -   5 6 7 -  8 9 10
PSC  -   W1  -  0300  -   R S R  -   X A G
How To Order Manual
Power-Seal High Performance Butterfly Valves
  1   2     -     3    -     4     -   5 6 7  -  8 9 10 / actuator size - options
 PSC  -  W1  -   0300   -   R S R   -    X A G /           2R5S    -   XX
(see Actuator Size Legend & Automated Accessories)
How To Order Automated
Power-Seal High Performance Butterfly Valves
15
ACC
ESSO
RIES & AU
TO
M
ATIO
N
Pneumatic Accessories
Electric Actuator Options & Features
TMC3 Electronic Modulating Card
• Auto Calibration for easy setup
• 10 Bit Microprocessor controller for precise positioning
and control
• 4-20mA, 1-5mA, 0-10 VDC, 1-5 VDC,  0-135 Ohm or
Command Signal Potentiometer
• TMC3 Can be programmed to Fail in Place, Fail CW, or
Fail CCW on loss of command signal
• Characterized Control-Linear, quick opening (Square
root), or Equal Percentage (Square)
• OnBoard 4-20 mA transmitter (optional)
• AS-i Network Card
• Boiler Feedwater Application
Options Specification
• Voltage Options: 110VAC, 220 VAC, 24 VDC/VAC, 12 VDC, 440 VAC, 460 VAC, 480 VAC
• Potentiometer unit (1K)
• (TMC) Electronic Modulating Card
• 4-20mA, 1-5mA, 0-10 VDC, 1-5 VDC, 0-135 Ohm Command Signal
• Current position transmitter (Output 4~20mA DC)
• Multi (24 VAC/DC)
• DC motor (24 VDC)
• Local control unit:  remote/local/stop and open/close
Explosion Proof
Solenoids, Positioners, Limit Switches, Lock Up Valves, Declutchable
Gear Operators, Speed Controls, Quick Exhaust Valves and more
See product brochures for Rack & Pinion, Heavy Duty (THD)
and other pneumatic automation options
See electric actuator product brochures
for ratings and other options
Stainless Steel Actuators
Manual and Automated
High Performance Butterfly Valves
POWER-SEAL
9955 International Blvd.
Cincinnati, Ohio  45246
P:   513 - 247 - 5465
F :   513 - 247 - 5462